
 
 
 
 
 

INVITATION TO BID (ITB) 
GMX PROCUREMENT/CONTRACT NO.: ITB-24-05 

GMX WORK PROGRAM NO.: 40059.060  
GMX PROJECT/SERVICE TITLE: TOLL PAVEMENT 

REHABILITATION AT TOLL ZONES 120 & 180 (NW 32ND AVE), 
AND 140 & 160 (NW 17TH AVE) 

 
 

 
BID PACKAGE SUBMITTAL DEADLINE: MARCH 6, 2024 BY 2:00 P.M. 

 
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 
1. GENERAL ASPHALT CO., LLC $755,002.42* 
2. HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. $766,889.54 

 
 

AWARDED BIDDER IS: GENERAL ASPHALT CO., LLC* 
 
 

AT IT’S MEETING OF 3/28/2024, THE GMX BOARD APPROVED THE AWARD OF THE CONTRACT TO 
THE LOWEST RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BIDDER GENERAL ASPHALT CO., LLC 

 
 


